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
Sliding glass doors 
Built-in oven and range 
Hood with fan over 
range.

O SOLD OUT

  Detached double 
garages. 
Colored bath fixtures

- Mosaic Tile

y CloSe to shopping and 
schools

3 & 4 BEDROOMS

As Low as 79S Down

 mpleymt nt Offered 
end Women) 72

TORRANCE
PERSONNFt 

AGENCY
A PtW Of OUR JOBS LISTED 

  BLOW

Women
0KNTAL Receot., evp. over M 170 

DENTAL Recept., exp.
over 30 . 170 wk. 

CLERK TYPIST, im. shrt,
25-30 .. ..... »794 to fWO

IICRETARY, MVro'f,
no shrt. to 9)20 

f.C. BOOKKEEPfR, typltt,
pt. time. t? J5 12.50 hr, 

tTENO, efji-ral cff,
tHibltc rulntlons, over M »17J 

OICTAPHONr TYPIST »Wf 
ACCOUNTING secretary,

la. shrt, nood typing rppror S350 
PAYROLL A Ace. receive' Ir ;

hand postin , $303*347 
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE,

typist sharp ;<j 1,147 I 
IBM KEYPUNCH OPCR »3?^ 
 TENDS fr SECRETARIES S320 S393 ,

Men / i
AAINEPAI.I6IST, en?, degrro

1500 up dopendlng on exp 
SALESMEN, In-, salaries

4 guarantees to JiWO plut comm. , 
POREMAN, assist exp. i

swpervlslnt; women . . 14.13 !
eovr ACC , § A. D«WM $^oo UP >
INOUST. Eno, time t, , \

motion evpl »idO <» !
tNOiNNER, electronics. Exp. on ;

Mml conductors Up to $1000 mo. ,

Th« Job to Fit the Person
The Person to Fit the Job

1628 Gramercv FA 8-5368

Real Ettate Leant  0

CASH 
TODAY

Pnvati- fund* fo»

1st and 2nd 
Real Eftote Loans

NO DELAY 
No Red Tape

Arrangao in Your Home
UHOU* LOAN SBRVICi

'Can Anytime)

Southwest 
Mortqaqe Co.
i*ia * Compton Blvd., Garden*

DA 3-5015

YES We Will TRADE
ON SEPULVEDA EAST OF AVALON

% Follow the Sea Breeze Signs 

"HOMES WITH A FUTURE"
Sales Personnel on Duty Daily

10:30'til Dark 
KEN PETERS   Realtor -^SALES AGENT

~ WITH A VIEWTO PRESTIGE
' 4 BEDROOMS   2 BATHS

Special circumstance"; bring about- a Special Pr!c« on 
this VERY Special home on a view lof.
-     ' fr Flreplacn

 ft Perimeter Heatinq
•{j Sliding Glass Doors

(Lend to patio arH fenced yard) 
<r Many Custom Extras

SPECIAL   $31,975 
10% DOWN * '

GRANDVIEW PALOS VERDES
FR 7-1505

•fy Built-in range and oven 
Vr Dishwasher
•!( Garbaoe DUpmal
ft Wall to wall Carpets throuhout

WF BUY
AND MAKE

?nd Trust Deeds
14135 S. Vermont

Gardeno 
FA 1-1544 ^ DA 3-3555

__
fAXI DRIVERS

2 neded for expanding 
business.

Call
FR 8-2222  

Between 6 and 8 p.m

cab

Stop!
DON'T secrifire your low interest 
first mortgage by refinancing your 
Oi er FHA loan. We can save vou 
hundred's of 111 
PLENTY of cash for second Trull 
Deed loans

 McBRIDE
16919 Hawthorne Blvd. 

FR 6-8947 SP 2-2663

FOR SALE
OR TRADE

J bdrm home In Escondldo with 
beautiful Panoramic view. Featur- 
Ine 2«x?r Den, \ baths, large 
kitchen & dining area, lots of ce­ 
ramic til'!, lunch cabinets & panel­ 
ing. Wall to wall carpeting Dbl. 
«ara«e, 1 avncodo trees, approx­ 
imately 't acre.

DA 6-6695 

SOUTHWEST TORR
Near Southwood shopping area. ? 
bedroom home nn attractive cor 
ner (of. Covered oello, fenced 
yard, view of hill. Priced right at 
»i),7.W. low Down.

Rita K. High 
Realty

304 Tejon Place
Palos Verde^ 

FR 5-8053 FR 5-8092

ivJUSTsFLL NO'^DDINS
Two Bedrooms - Vacant

EZ TERMS
Nime Your Own Deal 

1604 PUza Del Amo *
(Near Western end Carton) 

OWNER
BR 2-4512 GR 2-9655

O. I. RISALI <"  &. By owner, 3 
bedroom furnished. 5714 Paloa 
Verdei Blvd. Torrance PR 1-1774.

OPtN If, 147* W J57nd SI, Harbor 
City 3-bdrm., 6-rm custom built 
home. Must sell. Submit. HB *-3*6e

PICTURE BOOK 
BEAUTY

In this modern Flckett design \ 
bedroom, J-hath home with fire- 
Place, unit heat, expensive carpet­ 
ing throughout.

CALL NOW *
To see a home of real beaut/ and 
design. Only t23,AOO full ?rlc*

CONLEY 
REALTY

450) Rodondo 'Beach Blvd
PR 9-8493

(Aernss from South Bay
Chopping Center)

Two Bedrooms
And Built-ins

On this lovely J bedroom home. 
Separate dining room. Large kitch­ 
en. Wall to wall carpeting through­ 
out the home. Thermal central 
heating. Custom drapes. Double ga­ 
rage. Completely fenced veM, on 
a R-? property. AM this for only 
M»5 down. Call today, because 
tomorrow may be too late.
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